THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES

FIRST SEMESTER FINAL EXAMINATION, 2020/2021

B.Sc./B.Ed.(NS)/B.Sc.(Nursing)/B.1.S/Stand Alone Courses/B.Tech.

Date Level Time Course Code Title
02.12.2021 (Thu) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU3301 Organization of Cells and Plant
Biochemistry
5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. ADU5302 Mathematical Methods
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYUS303 Organic Chemistry II
03.12:2021(Fri) 5 09.30 am.-11.30 am. PEUS5304 Introduction to Complex Analysis
3 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. LLU3261 Understanding Law
04.12.2021 (Sat) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHU4302 Optics
3 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. DSU3298 Introduction to Sri Lankan Society
06.12.2021 (Mon) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 am. ADU3201/ADU3218 Basic Statistics
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYUS5312 Industrial Chemistry
07.12.2021 (Tue) 4 09.30 p.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU4302/BYE4302 Systematics of Higher Plants &
Animals
4 09.30 p.m.-11.30 am. PEU4302 Linear Algebra
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHU4303 Mathematical Methods for Physics
08.12.2021 (Wed) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSUS5304 Mathematics for Computing
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEU4300 Real Analysis |
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYUS5304 Parasitology
09.12.2021 (Thu) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYUS5309 Environmental Chemistry
S 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADUS307 Numerical Methods
10.12.2021 (Fri) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS305 Essentials of Geology
4 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. ZYU4302 Animal Development
3 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. ADU3300 Vector Algebra
11.12.2021 (Sat) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS304 Biophysics
4 01.30 p.m.-04.30 p.m. CSU4616 Object Oriented Programming using
C* & Java
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CSU4301 Object Oriented Programming
12.12.2021 (Sun) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. BYU4301/BYE4301 Genetics and Evolution
5] 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PEUS5300 Riemann Integration
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHUS303 Data Acquisition and Signal
Processing
13.12.2021 (Mon) 5 09.30-a.m.-11.30 am. PHUS302 Atmospheric Physics
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ADU4302 Vector Calculus
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. ZYUS5300 Aquatic Biology
14.12.2021 (Tue) 4 09.30 am.-11.30 am. FNU3201 Communication Skills
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PEUS5302 Combinatorics
15.12.2021 (Wed) 5 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. PHUS318 Electronics for Biology Students
4 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYU4300 Inorganic Chemistry
16.12.2021 (Thu) 4 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CSU4302 System Analysis & Software ’
Engineering &
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. CYUS5300 Organometallic Chemist
17.12.2021 (Fri) S 09.30 a.m.-11.30 a.m. CYUS5301 Concepts in Spectroscopy
S 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. BYUS303/BYES5303 Plants & Man
4 02.00 p.m.-04.00 p.m. ADU4300 Statistical Distribution Theory
18.12.2021 (Sat) 3 09.30 a.m.-11.30 am. CYU3300 Basic Principles of Chemistry [
5 01.30 p.m.-03.30 p.m. PHUS312 Solid State Physics




